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Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Polski Mezczyzn
23.08.14i 25-26.10.14

| liga lll runda

KS Budowlani Opole
BONK Barttomiej
DOLEGA Daniel

HOIM Sebastian
KRAWCZYK tukasz
BARTH Barttomiej
CZEKIEL Kornel

KPC Goérnik Polkowice
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
KRASKA Adam

ROSOL Tomasz

KLIS Roman

INGLOT Damian
ROMANEC Tomasz

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
NURKIEWICZ Pawet

DOBRONSKI Alan

KOS Kacper
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
ZIELINSKI Adrian
BADZIAGOWSKI Kacper

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw

SEOWIKOWSKI Patryk
KLICKI Krzysztof
SIKORSKI Damian
ZORAWSKI Damian
GOLJASZ Daniel
SAMORAJ Jarostaw

AZS AJD Czestochowa
GRELA tukasz

SZCZEPANIK Kamil
GRELA Btazej

KWAPISZ Dominik
KLARECKI Damian
DUSINSKI Dominik

MKS Start Grudziadz
WERA Igor

BANASZEWSKI Patryk
BIELINSKI Nikodem
FALKOWSKI Julian
GRONAU Seweryn
KOCHANSKI Martin

84
88
94
91
96
87

1990
1978
1989
1988
1989
1993

96
96
98
90
89
98

94
90
91
97
97
94

1986
1993
1993
1993
1990
1993

1988
1995
1996
1995
1995
1991

104,4
120,9
93,4
80,2
83,9
97,8

104,8
114,7
67,8
76,4
83,2
76,7

76,6
103,5
69,1
94,5
93,0
77,3

78,7
165,0
78,1
88,6
77,8
97,6

94,0
84,0
82,3
61,7
68,3
61,7

76,8
75,6
78,1

111,6
96,0

114,0

185
177
150
140
125
-160

180
165
131
136
125
133

118
127
105
170
170
126

130
177
135
120
115
160

178
140
130
105
114
93

125
125
105
140
110
156

220
220
175
180
155

224
210
153
165
160
163

141
153
135
200
210
150

160
215
160
155
150
185

205
175
160
133
135
115

155
150
150
170
155
205

405
397
325
320
280

404
375
284
301
285
296

259
280
240
370
380
276

290
392
295
275
265
345

383
315
290
238
249
208

280
275
255
310
265
361

25

25

25
25
35

35

25

35
35
25

25
25
25
25

443,5
415,8
396,8
394,1
361,8
0,0
2012,0

441,8
398,4
386,4
380,7
344,3
373,6

1980,9

352,1
332,6
357,6
421,2
435,5
381,8
1948,2

385,8
392,4
368,6
357,1
366,8
412,5
1926,1

436,9
378,7
352,3
345,4
337,2
301,9
1850,5

353,1
375,0
343,6
357,1
324,7
384,2
1813,0
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UKS Impuls Warszawa
CZARNECKI Mariusz

MACIEJEWSKI Pawet
SOWKA Szymon
MILA Michat

BUDEK Przemystaw
BOCZKOWSKI Michat

WKS Slask Wroctaw
KOPER Marcin
OKOWINSKI Piotr
SZRAMIAK Krzysztof
JEDRA Barttomiej
KUSZTELAK Patryk
AUGUSTYNIAK Krystian

CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz

KUJAWA Barttomiej
KOZLOWSKI Dominik
KLOS Adam

SADURA Krystian
PAWLICKI Adrian
KRAKOWSKI Arkadiusz

MKS Narew Puttusk
JASINSKI Pawet
SZMEJA Pawet
CZARNECKI Kamil
GODLEWSKI Btazej
KOMORNICZAK Filip
SOKOLOWSKI Daniel

UMLKS Radomsko
OLESKIEWICZ Kamil
BARANSKI Przemystaw
GRABIWODA Jarostaw
BERA Stawomir
TOMCZYK Andrzej
LESNIEWSKI Rafat

AKS Mysliborz

BAJER Daniel
SZEWCZYK Mateusz
MAJEWSKI Szymon
KOZUCHOWSKI Tomasz
REMISZEWSKI Tomasz
MAJEWSKI Bartosz

LKS Polwica Wierzbno
SZATKOWSKI Mateusz
DEREN Mieczystaw
GORALSKI Dominik
GORALSKI Kamil
FUPKOWSKI Dawid
ZAWLODZKI Jacek

1981
1995
1996
1997
1992
1995

1994
1993
1984
1997
1992
1996

94
93
97
93
89
95

1996
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998

1998
1987
1986
1977
1993
1989

1994
1996
1997
1997
1991
1997

1996
1995
1998
2000
2001
2001

75,4
74,4
82,4
77,2

107,5

110,1

100,4
95,4
84,9
66,3
68,8
119,8

59,0
58,4
82,9
93,0
85,9
94,8

84,3
80,4
84,5
68,6
83,1
93,6

59,1
101,4
89,2
76,9
60,0
104,9

68,9
61,5
55,8
87,2
98,3
52,9

74,0
90,0
65,7
55,4
55,2
48,4

123
115
120
110
153
130

135
105
155
90

105
145

80
100
90
130
145
135

134
119
113
95

105
115

98
137
126
111

98
125

136
95
84

105

120
74

120
134
87
72
56
39

142
140
137
130
197
155

160
130
186
110
120
175

115
120
105
161
180
155

166
139
137
115
128
130

126
180
155
144
119
150

156
110
100
130
150
89

160
160
120
91
70
50

265
255
257
240
350
285

295
235
341
200
225
320

195
220
195
291
325
290

300
258
250
210
233
245

224
317
281
255
217
275

292
205
184
235
270
163

280
294
207
163
126
89

25
25
35

25

25

35

25

25

35

25

25
35
35
35
35
35

35

25
25
35
35

35

25
25
35
35
35
35

337,7
352,5
337,0
336,8
379,4
331,6
1743,4

352,7
266,4
407,7
311,2
303,2
360,9
1735,7

317,4
332,5
271,0
333,5
386,4
354,7
1724,5

385,0
352,3
334,6
318,6
316,6
315,0
1707,1

370,5
350,8
328,1
321,4
321,4
300,6
1692,2

418,2
323,2
323,0
312,4
302,4
301,3

1679,2

385,8
366,9
322,6
291,6
233,9
191,9
1600,8
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MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip.
JANUS Dariusz

BEBEN Patryk

DRWAL Filip

KORCZAK Michat

SZLACHTA Kacper

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SlI.
WINKLER Mateusz

MUNDZIK Mateusz

FELIKS Stawomir

BORECKI Artur

ZIELINSKI Bartosz

KULPA Kamil

1997
2000
2000
1993
1999

1990
1990
1990
1981
2000
1988

61,5
68,7
75,8
85,4
91,2

103,6
90,3
81,2
89,8
71,4
123,2

105
100
95
95
70

128
115
107
100
70

140

135
125
115
130
80

140
137
132
120
85

185

240
225
210
225
150

268
252
239
220
155
325

35
35
35

35

35

384,1
338,5
301,8
268,3
208,4
1501,1

294,3
292,6
292,4
256,1
239,1
338,8
1474,2



